
SEASONAL VEGETABLE SOUP

CHORIZO ​​WITH CIDER

LOCAL CHEESE PLATTER WITH APPLE JAM

PIQUILLO PEPPERS WITH VIDIAGO MELTED CHEESE

IBERIC HAM (120G.)

JERKY FROM LEÓN (120G.)

MIXED SALAD WITH TUNA

TOMATO SALAD WITH ONION, OLIVES AND TUNA 

FRENCH OMELETTE (HAM OR CHEESE)

HAM CROQUETTES (8 UNITS.)

LEEK SALAD IN VINAIGRETTE 

CANTABRIAN ANCHOVIES

HOMEMADE DESSERTS

 BREAD (BAGUETTE)

6€

4.50€

10.50€

9€

12€

11€

10.50€

8.50€

7€

7.50€

7,50€

11,50€

4.50€

1.20€

M E N U

½ LITER WATER

RED WINE RIOJA TEMPRANILLO YOUNG

WHITE WINE VERDEJO RUEDA

ROSÉ PRIETO PICUDO FROM LEÓN

VALLEOSCURU ORGANIC CIDER

1.80

9€

9€

9.€

2.70€

D R I N K S

https://es.bab.la/diccionario/ingles-espanol/jerky

